NOTES:
1. DIMENSIONS IN [  ]
   ARE IN  MILLIMETERS.
"C"
"B"
"B"
"C"
1 2 "B"
PANDUIT
PART NO. WIRE RANGE MATERIAL STYLE "B" "C"
COLOR
(PRINT
ON
AREA)
LABELS/ROLL
N050X075CBC 12-10 AWG
GMC4
1 0.50
[12.70]
0.75
[19.05]
WHITE
125
N050X150CBC 8-2 AWG 1.50
[38.10] 75
N100X075CBC 12-10 AWG 2
1.00
[25.40]
0.75
[19.05] 125
N100X125CBC 10-6 AWG 1 1.25
[31.75] 75
N100X150CBC 8 -2 AWG 2 1.50
[38.10] 75
N100X175CBC 6-1 AWG 1 1.75
[44.45] 50
N050X075C1C 12-10 AWG
GMC6
2
0.50
[12.70]
0.75
[19.05] WHITE
125
N050X075C2C 12-10 AWG 3 0.75
[19.05] YELLOW
N050X125C1C 10-6 AWG 2 1.25
[31.75] WHITE
75
N050X125C2C 10-6 AWG 3 1.25
[31.75] YELLOW
N100X075C1C 12-10 AWG 2
1.00
[25.40]
0.75
[19.05] WHITE
125
N100X075C2C 12-10 AWG 3 0.75
[19.05] YELLOW
N100X125C1C 10-6 AWG 2 1.25
[31.75] WHITE
75
N100X125C2C 10-6 AWG 3 1.25
[31.75] YELLOW
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
A
B